Deutsche Goldmedaillen in Peking in China 2022

Sportart
Rennrodeln
Biathlon
Rennrodeln
Rennrodeln
Nordische Kombination
Rennrodeln
Skeleton
Skeleton
Zweierbob
Skilanglauf
Zweierbob
Viererbob

Art

Einsitzer

Einzel

Einsitzer

Doppelsitzer

10 KM Normalschanze
Staffel Mannschaft

Mannschaft

Erstellt von JanReichenbach.de

Geschlecht
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Manner
Manner
Mixed
Manner
Frauen
Manner
Frauen
Frauen
Manner

Datum
2/6/2022
2/7/2022
2/8/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/10/2022
2/11/2022
2/12/2022
2/15/2022
2/16/2022
2/19/2022
2/20/2022

Athletl

Johannes Ludwig
Denise Herrmann
Natalie Geisenberger
Tobias Wendl|
Vinzenz Geiger
Johannes Ludwig
Christopher Grotheer
Hannah Neise
Francesco Friedrich
Katharina Hennig
Laura Nolte
Francesco Friedrich



Athlet2 Athlet3 Athlet4

Tobias Arlt

Natalie Geisenberger

Thorsten Margis

Victoria Carl

Deborah Levi

Alexander Schiiller Thorsten Margis Candy Bauer
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